NATURAL TIE 80N 160MM OEM PACK
SKT160-80
Extended Product Type SKT160-80
Product ID 7TCA300040R0002
EAN 5415022209976
Catalog Description NATURAL TIE 80N 160MM OEM PACK
Long Description
Cable Tie, Natural Polyamide (Nylon 6.6) for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius (185
F), Length of 160mm (6.30 Inches), Width of 2.5mm (0.098 Inch), Thickness of 1.1mm
(0.043 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating of 80 Newtons (18 Pounds), Bulk Pack
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022209976EAN
753554016248UPC
Thailand (TH)Country of Origin
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.0984 in
2.5 mm
Product Net Width
6.3 in
160 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/23
1000 piecePackage Level 1 Units
9.45 in
240 mm
Package Level 1 Width
3.25 in
83 mm
Package Level 1 Height
11.81 in
300 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
45000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
15.1 in
384 mm
Package Level 2 Width
14.2 in
361 mm
Package Level 2 Height
22.6 in
574 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
For Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F). The right cable tie for
control panels and wiring harness applications.
Application
Spec-KonBrand / Label
0.059 to 1.57 in
1.5 to 40 mm
Bundle Diameter
NaturalColor
20131129Effective Date
Plastic PawlLock Type
Nylon/Polyamide 6.6Material
OTHER PLASTIC ITEMProduct Name
General PurposeProduct Type
9AKK107991A8067RoHS Date
Cost effective and easy to installSpecial Functions
UL E49405Standards
18 lb
80 N
Tensile Strength
0.043 in
1.1 mm
Thickness
Certificates and Declarations
SKT160-80Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107492A9842Declaration of Conformity
- CE
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Categories
2SKT160-80
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/23
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
3SKT160-80
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/23